
FlatBox

Montageanleitung
Assembly instructions
Notice de montage

DK 7507.000 

DK 7507.010 

DK 7507.020 

DK 7507.030 

DK 7507.100

DK 7507.110 

DK 7507.120 

DK 7507.200 

DK 7507.210 

DK 7507.220
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Nur/only/
seulement 

7507.020 
7507.030 
7507.120 
7507.200 
7507.210 
7507.220

Nur/only/
seulement 

7507.000 
7507.010 
7507.100 
7507.110

optional/optionally/en option
 
7507.740

F = 5 kg / HE / U 

max. 75 kg > 15 HE / U

Klingengröße / 
blade size /  
taille d'empreinte 
max. 7 x 2 mm 
min. 5 x 1 mm

E

F

optional/optionally/en option 

7980.000, 7980.100



Erdung / Earthing / Mise à la terre

Breite / Width / Largeur = 700 mmBreite / Width / Largeur = 600 mm
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 ◾ Enclosures
 ◾ Power Distribution
 ◾ Climate Control
 ◾ IT Infrastructure
 ◾ Software & Services

www.rittal.com/contact

You can find the contact details of all
Rittal companies throughout the world here.

RITTAL GmbH & Co. KG 
Postfach 1662 · D-35726 Herborn
Phone +49(0)2772 505-0 · Fax +49(0)2772 505-2319 
E-mail: info@rittal.de · www.rittal.com
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